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Navn
Patrik J Sgrensen KBK Kammerate
Mika Guldbzek Stenhuset
Christopher Carter Haslev BK
Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset
Tobias Werenskjold Sundby
Kasper Pedersen Bk Sisu
Benjamin Hansen Stars And Strik
Charmaine Wrisberg Bk Sisu
Emma K M Jensen Stenhuset
Nicholas Keller Sundby

Kira Hansen Bk Sisu

Mette Hald Stars And Strikes
Jesper Jensen Grindsted BK
Tommy Rath Bk Sisu

Christian K Mathiasen Isefjord
Niklas J Sgrensen KBK Kammerate
Tim Stampe BK Trekanten

Line R. Hansen Ravnsborg
Kenneth Iversen Grindsted BK
Megan Dicay Bk Sisu

Viktoria H Mortensen Bk Roar
Jacob Rasmussen Top 10

Rasmus Rasmussen Top 10

Laura Strauss Stenhuset

Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg

140
142
158
107
146
140
108
143
135

99
122
102
113
118

97

85
114
152
107
114

86
138

78
110

46

120
111
136
144
143
104
127
123
144
149
119
121
127
105
134

99
107

78
118
128
103

87
110

66

76

Koge Yourn Mastiers

163
148
140
148
116

99
119
124
117
112
116
147
133
125
121
138
113
118

89
104
128

98

70

97

77

S4
173
152
151
196
115
168
130
136
150
142
152
140
170
129
114
146
127

98

90

90
100

80
103

76

78

S5
215
147
159
150
137
143
144
133
111
142
119
104
120
122

95
137
120
151
108

95

96

88

81
123

58

lin
S6
155
183
135
123
160
154
177
144
134
144
155
168
112
146
163
112
131
89
121
97
104
110
126
71
77

ge

Total
966
883
879
868
817
808
805
803
791
788
783
782
775
745
724
717
712
686
633
628
617
601
568
543
412
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Koge Youih Mas

Navn

Louise H Jargensen Trekanten
Pernille Rasmussen Stars And St
Pernille @. Pedersen Bk Center
Nickie Bageskov KBK Kammeratern
Stine Gluver Ravnsborg

Nicole R. Rasmussen Pletten
Amanda Gales BK Sisu

Malene Frederiksen Grindsted Bk
Sarah Viborg Haslev Bk

Rikke Frost Jensen BK Viborg
Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Cracker
Karina Kristensen Bk Sisu

Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset
Amanda Kamstrup BK Skive
Maria Schmidt Smut

Cecilie S. Eriksen Bk Center
Maria F. Pedersen Grindsted BK
Louise K Larsen Haslev Bk
Mai-Britt F. Nielsen Pin-Crache
Marie Ngrregaard KingPins
Karina Kristensen Stenhuset

Line Petersen Haslev Bk

Louise Andersen Smut

Leerke Petersen Smut

S1
199
169
169
152
152
192
172
157
180
141
135
130
141
216
168
216
161
152
169
171
123
189
169
123

elrs

172
212
190
211
144
173
208
191
173
176
177
206
154
130
126
165
145
147
164
148
161
159
176
153

184
141
161
211
174
172
160
192
157
132
135
136
175
171
153
143
143
156
158
135
143
132
128
153

S
214
167
215
148
154
144
171
136
167
202
155
161
183
157
144
139
191
147
149
132
179
168
151
140

236
184
158
169
220
182
165
192
161
176
188
156
162
170
193
150
146
126
137
195
166
135
165
164

Piger

197
209
183
168
199
162
136
143
154
159
185
182
152
118
176
140
164
219
152
138
146
134
125
180

Total
1202
1082
1076
1059
1043
1025
1012
1011

992
986
975
971
967
962
960
953
950
947
929
919
918
917
914
913



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Mette L Andersen BK Viborg
Malene Madsen S@B

Cathrine Larsen Ravnsborg
Louise Christiansen Stars And S
Maya Schmidt Bk Roar

Tina Malmberg BBK 95

Caitlin Dicay Bk Sisu

Melissa Hessel Pin-Crackers
Sabina K Johansen Stenhuset
Louise Bune Juhl BK Center
Cecilie H Nielsen Kage 75
Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg
Sandra Bader Stars And Strikes
Line Marcussen Stenhuset
Maria Nielsen Stars And Strikes
Marlene Woer Kage 75

Sofie Hyldahl BK Viborg
Sabrina Nielsen Stenhuset
Maja Jorgensen IF32

Rie A Olsen BK Roar
Benedikte Mouritsen I[F32
Linnéa Gall Kage 75

126
146
121
135
161
158
111
115
183
132
124
121
126
132

88

94
124
119
122

92
112
145

150
169
119
122
131
153
154
146
125
143
138
134
100
110
132
152
105
137
126
125
139

98

184
146
188
166
116
115
135
138
124
158
125
128
146
118
155
121
131
122
106
134
115
110

143
116
124
155
129
131
140
150
100
139
167
146
118
152
148
135
128
143
125
123
125

90

159
147
157
116
139
130
150
158
158
117
143
138
153
140
124
144
151
119
141
121
106

98

149
161
172
176
186
151
137
116
130
130
116
124
142
125
126
122
127
117
124
149
102
122

911
885
881
870
862
838
827
823
820
819
813
791
785
777
773
768
766
757
744
744
699
663
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Navn
Lasse Kristensen Grindsted Bk
Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK
Emil Lieberkind Ravnsborg
Anders Nielsen Ravnsborg
Nicolaj Larsen Naestved Bk

Kim Knudsen Stenhuset

Martin & Pedersen Bk Center
Glenn Christiansen Grindsted BK
Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers
Jacob N. Madsen Pin-Crackers
Erik K M Jensen Stenhuset
Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95
Torben Jorgensen Grindsted BK
Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg
Jonas Rask Andersen Brasilia
Mathias Madsen Bk Sisu
Michael Jessen Grindsted BK
Peter K Jargensen Pletten
Jacob Damgaard Smut

Martin Jessen Grindsted BK
Victor Gundersen BK Center
Jonas Vallentin BK Trekanten
Jesper S Jensen BBKL

Emil H Larsen BK Roar

200
203
209
204
169
114
156
183
189
209
157
135
161
174
174
162
175
189
139
159
202
137
200
234

214
174
174
214
191
256
207
162
129
167
201
133
137
187
157
173
175
152
183
130
157
165
233
195

Kage YouthMastiers

186
192
230
195
181
197
196
184
193
171
235
187
182
189
191
181
185
182
162
200
153
145
162
169

S4
179
206
185
189
185
191
179
168
180
198
167
195
182
161
243
148
156
160
212
157
195
181
114
123

Drren

190
191
173
159
210
177
180
187
212
175
155
193
181
196
148
153
151
196
150
222
140
180
140
144

245
231
188
174
192
191
201
207
182
164
161
219
207
139
128
222
197
150
181
157
175
213
172
153

ge

Total
1214
1197
1159
1135
1128
1126
1119
1091
1085
1084
1076
1062
1050
1046
1041
1039
1039
1029
1027
1025
1022
1021
1021
1018



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Martin A Staschen Ravnsborg
Anders Hansen Grindsted BK
Jan Grgnhgj NBC

Mark Kristensen BK Trekanten
Mikkel Sgrensen Smut

Kim Olsen Bk Roar

Andreas Rex Lauritsen Haslev
Casper L. Henriksen Bk Center
Bjarn Jensen BK Outsiders
Rasmus Pedersen Bk Sisu
Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset
Casper Lindberg Pin-Crackers
Sebastian Frost Assens BC
Daniel |. Pedersen Pin-Crackers
Martin B Jensen Stenhuset
Sebastian Hansen Haslev Bk
Andreas Baltsen NBC

Patrick Svensson Jackpot
Asger E. Dehlendorff Sundby
Ralf M Andersen KBK Kammeratern
Casper B. Christensen Sundby
Anders Hansen Jackpot

Patrick Westergaard Thor 94
Magnus H Larsen Bk Roar
Boris Kunle BK Viborg

Morten Vorborg Sundby

Nichlas Christensen BK Trekante
Lars L Nedergaard BK Viborg
Oliver Hansen BK Trekanten
Jonas Winther Jackpot

213
120
168
137
160
152
144
141
186
123
161
152
147
182
124
154
138
150
146
128
147
197
159
172
148
164
162
166
121
137

151
183
189
185
137
197
180
132
146
143
135
189
158
119
166
161
176
156
140
169
133
141
146
112
168
148
166
141
161
138

158
177
157
158
174
148
153
193
166
157
183
159
166
184
147
149
150
153
141
146
155
137
145
139
146
155
171
157
142
151

164
178
189
120
183
137
174
187
169
188
181
146
179
120
196
128
151
175
165
156
172
177
190
156
126
152
160
114
162
188

170
184
153
194
191
174
200
150
150
153
147
183
160
157
188
147
177
157
156
158
152
102
151
156
151
152
119
164
197
129

158
168
151
211
157
191
145
188
165
212
164
140
157
200
138
218
153
147
187
172
168
168
131
186
181
147
135
169
128
166

1014
1010
1007
1005
1002
999
996
991
982
976
971
969
967
962
959
957
945
938
935
929
927
922
922
921
920
918
913
911
911
909



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Kasper Jargensen BK Trekanten
Mathias Henriksen Bk Landsoldat

Mads Johansen Bk Sisu
Mikkel Malesa Bk Sisu

Christopher Bengt BK Trekanten

Lars A Pedersen Thor 94
Jonas B. Nemming Jackpot
Makus Bergendorff BK Viking

Mikkel M Kristensen BK Viborg

Kim Lind BK Sisu

Jesper N Nielsen Kage 75
Jeppe Jensen Haslev Bk
Rune Poulsen Haslev Bk
Casper Frandsen Sundby
Kim Lundberg BK Skive
Marcus Carter Haslev BK
Anders Woer Kage 75
Simon E Hansen Kage 75
Anders K Hansen Haslev Bk
Tobias Pedersen Smut
Mark Jensen Sundby
Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg
Mathias Baltsen NBC

Jonas S Jacobsen Haslev Bk
Lasse Nielsen Bk Roar
Mathias S Rudberg Kage 75
Jacob Praestholm NBC
Magnus Espensen Haslev Bk
Mathias Als Bk Sisu

Daniel Osterlund Kage 75

110
138
174
170
152
149
143
183
121
121
166
137
149
175
129
132
127
114
127
129
123
117
122

64
109
120
118
120
135
107

190
153
103
170
139
152
134
133
118
140
135
129
130
134

91
148
132
133
146
129
128
126
105
160
119
112
119
107
104
132

175
164
123
166
163
145
136
124
165
120
123
133
173
153
135
131
161
122
138
139
117
119
130
102

91
109
142
131

88
116

152
165
163
159
151
186
167
147
162
180
161
156
132
136
173
111
142
135
170
142
120
119
156
105
129
118

99

89
117
116

135
152
153
120
115
126
184
154
158
167
152
179
151
150
145
170
149
135
135
125
135
119
103
122
112
101

98
115

94
101

144
133
188
118
182
143
128
151
163
151
137
129
125
111
185
163
129
201
113
127
145
166
150
177
136
132
116
119
113

76

906
905
904
903
902
901
892
892
887
879
874
863
860
859
858
855
840
840
829
791
768
766
766
730
696
692
692
681
651
648



85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Nicolaj M Segrensen Haslev Bk
Peter Larsen Ravnsborg
Christopher Lanborg Bk Roar
Rasmus B Christensen Sundby
Thomas G Andersen Assens BC
Hans Olsen Bk Roar

Morten Bregensted Smut

100
108
86
112
76
97
147

107
99
103
96
75
83
101

112

93
127
118
111
101
117

131
134
117
106
119

94

78
84
82
86
121
86
0

107
111
109
89
87
116
0

635
629
624
607
589
577
365



179

\V]
—
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173
223

142
169

193

129

192

176

168

175
157

N
—
o

238
174

157

139

158

170

142

179

160
161

161
220

182
178

171
164

169
192

147
155

184
138




214
186

147
145

203

153

165

183

211
158

130
181

158

164

167
145

143

190
178

195
155

190
176

i

212
162

187
209

183
181

172
148

170
156

183
143
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207
142
139

201

168

182

177

203

154 235
196
183

209

175

199

179 178
189
142

241

—
[<e]
\S]




136 207 343
187 209 296
179 185 364
184 145 329
184 222 406
155 107 291




